
Direction: Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

419 bus Time Schedule
Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T. Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Monday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Tuesday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Wednesday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Thursday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Friday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Saturday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

419 bus Info
Direction: Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 419 bus line (Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T. - Lado Sarai Firni Road) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.: 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM(2) Lado Sarai Firni Road: 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 419 bus station near you and find out when is the next 419 bus arriving.

419 bus time schedule & line map

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T. - Lado Sarai Firni Road View In Website Mode419

Lado Sarai Firni Road

Lado Sarai Dhaula Peer

Saket Metro Station

Saket Metro Station

Maidan Garhi Crossing

Saket Crossing

Asian Market

Institute Pharmacy (Dipsar)

Dipsar College Of Pharmacy

Ambedkar Nagar Terminal

Ambedkar Nagar Terminal

Madangiri Dda Flats

Pushp Vihar

Pushpa Bhavan

Sheikh Sarai Phase 2

Sheikh Sarai

Chirag Delhi

Panchsheel Enclave

Krishi Vihar

Krishi Vihar

Siri Fort Road More
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Sadiq Nagar Indian School

Sadiq Nagar

Central School

Moolchand Hospital

M.C.K.R.Hospital

Defence Colony (Lajpat Nagar Metro Station)

Pant Nagar

C.G.O.Complex

Lodhi Hotel

Amir Khusro Park / Oberoi Hotel

Delhi Public School

Sunder Nagar

Zoo

National Stadium

I.T.P.O. Off Pragati Maidan

Pragati Maidan Gate No. 5

Supreme Court

Pragati Maidan Metro Station

I.T.O.(Agarwal Chowk)

Express Building

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Park

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

Darya Ganj

Subhash Park

Jama Masjid

Red Fort

Red Fort

Kauria Bridge

GPO

Guru Govind Singh Indraprastha University

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/419/707111/6341455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-707111&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kashmere%20Gate%20I.S.B.T.%20-%20Lado%20Sarai%20Firni%20Road


Direction: Lado Sarai Firni Road

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

419 bus Time Schedule
Lado Sarai Firni Road Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Monday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Tuesday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Wednesday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Thursday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Friday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

Saturday 5:00 AM - 9:32 PM

419 bus Info
Direction: Lado Sarai Firni Road
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

Kashmere Gate I.S.B.T.

Mori Gate Terminal

Shankaracharya Chowk (Mori Gate Chowk)

Novelty

Fatehpuri

Old Delhi Railway Station

Old Delhi Railway Station

Kouria Bridge

Red Fort

Jama Masjid

Subhash Park

Delhi Gate

Delhi Gate

Shaheed Park

Express Building

I.T.O.(Agarwal Chowk)

Supreme Court

Supreme Court

Pragati Maidan Gate Number 5

I.T.P.O. Off Pragati Maidan

National Stadium

Zoo

Sunder Nagar

Sunder Nagar

Delhi Public School

Amir Khusro Park- Oberoi Hotel

Lodhi Hotel

C.G.O.Complex

Pant Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/419/707111/3357717/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-707111&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kashmere%20Gate%20I.S.B.T.%20-%20Lado%20Sarai%20Firni%20Road
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/419/707111/3357717/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-707111&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kashmere%20Gate%20I.S.B.T.%20-%20Lado%20Sarai%20Firni%20Road


419 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Defence Colony (Lajpat Nagar Metro Station)

M.C.K.R.Hospital

Central School

Sadiq Nagar Indian School

Siri Fort Road

Siri Fort Road More

Krishi Vihar

Krishi Vihar

Panchsheel Enclave

Chirag Delhi

Sheikh Sarai

Sheikh Sarai Phase 2

Pushpa Bhavan

Pushp Vihar

Madangiri Dda Flats

Ambedkar Nagar Terminal

Ambedkar Nagar Terminal / Dipsar

Asian Market

Saket Crossing

Maidan Garhi Crossing

Saidulajab

Saket Metro Station

Said-Ul-Azaib

Dhaula Peer

Lado Sarai Firni Road
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